Product description
The device is composed of:
• �Two non-absorbable polyester pulling threads
(1 blue/white and 1 white),
• �A continuous white braided Ultra High Molecular
Weight Polyethylene loop (UHMWPE),
• �A titanium plate (length: 12 mm, width: 4 mm,
thickness: 1.5 mm, Ti-6AI-4V ELI).
Product Features
Several loop lengths are available:
15 mm, 20 mm, 25 mm, 30 mm and 35 mm.
Indications
CorTTape® FIXED is indicated for fixation of bone or
of soft tissue in orthopedic procedures requiring
reconstruction of a ligament or tendon.
PRODUCT SHEET
CorTTape®
FIXED
NON-ADJUSTABLE LOOP CORTICAL
FIXATION SYSTEM FOR ACL RECONSTRUCTION
Product delivered in double packaging
and sterilized by Oxide Ethylene.
Do not re-sterilize.
FH ref. Supplier ref. Designation
271 891 OBCL-15-Ti CorTTape® FIXED 15 mm
271 892 OBCL-20-Ti CorTTape® FIXED 20 mm
271 893 OBCL-25-Ti CorTTape® FIXED 25 mm
271 894 OBCL-30-Ti CorTTape® FIXED 30 mm
271 895 OBCL-35-Ti CorTTape® FIXED 35 mm
20
23
02
 -